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Model: IFP550

iRover² Base Model for Interactive Flat Panels

Rev E
All dimensions ± 1/8” (0.3cm).

All weights ± 8 oz (250g). 1
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SPEC DATA SHEET

Model: IFP550

Warranty:

Lifetime warranty

*measurements do not include installed flat panel

Supported Screen Size: 50"- 86"

Supported VESA: 300 x 200 (min)

800 x 700 (max)

Max Weight: 200lbs (90.7kg)

Carton Size & Weights:

IFP550-0 37lbs

16.8kg

4.17 37lbs

16.8kg
IFP550-1

32.5lbs

14.7kg
2.88

26lbs

11.8kg
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Commonly supported flat panels include: SMART, Promethean, Clever Touch, Clear Touch and others.

Flat Panel Compatibility:

47" H x 26-1/2" W x 4" D

119.4cm H x 67cm W x 10cm D

40" H x 40" W x 4-1/2" D

Shipping 

Weights

Shipping 

Size
(cubic feet)

Carton 

Weight
Part No.

Carton Size 

(outer dimensions)

IFP550

Flat Panel Mounting Stretchers:

This unit comes with its own VESA flat panel mount.

Spacers and longer screws are provided for flat panels that do not have a flat back, like Promethean.

iRover² Base Model for Interactive Flat Panels

Physical Specifications:

59-13/32" H x 46-1/2" W x 31-1/2" D (150.9cm H x 118.1cm W x 80cm D)
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